Case	2:18-cv-04007-MWF-MAA	Document 301 #:24647	Filed 11/04/24	Page 1 of 2	Page ID	
1 2 3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8	UN	ITED STATES	DISTRICT CO	URT		
9	CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA					
10						
11	KATHLEEN A. CADE	ENA, et al.,)	Case No. CV 1	8-4007-MW	F (MAAx)	
12	Plaintif	fs,	ORDER GRA	NTING	RUAL	
13	v.		STIPULATIC CLASS NOTI PLAN	ICE DISTRI	BUTION	
14	AMERICAN HONDA COMPANY, INC., <i>et a</i>	MOTOR)				
15	Defendar)	Action filed: N	fay 14, 2018		
16			Action filed: N Consol. Comp	l. filed Sept. 1	19, 2020	
17						
18	///					
19						
20						
21 22						
22	//					
23						
25	///					
26	///					
27	///					
28	///					
	ORDER GR.	ANTING JOINT S	TIPULATION RE (CLASS NOTIC	E	

1	Having reviewed the Parties' Joint Stipulation Approving Class Notice					
2	Distribution Plan (the "Joint Stipulation" (Docket No. 300)), and for good cause					
3	shown, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that					
4	• Eisner Amper Advisory Group, LLC is appointed as the notice					
5	administrator;					
6	• The notice distribution plan set forth in Plaintiffs' September 20, 2024					
7	Motion for Order Approving Class Notice, Docket No. 284, and the					
8	supporting Declaration of Brandon Schwartz, Docket No. 284-5, is					
9	approved; and,					
10	• The amended proposed notices, attached to the Parties' Joint					
11	Stipulation as Exhibits A, B and C, are approved.					
12	IT IS SO ORDERED.					
13	M.V. Al Other 2					
14	Dated: November 4, 2024					
15	MICHAEL W. FITZGERALD United States District Judge					
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26 27						
27						
20	2					
	ORDER GRANTING JOINT STIPULATION RE CLASS NOTICE					